
決勝 6月6日 10:35

風速 +0.8

 1 青木 琉希(1) 益田陸上教室      9.34 
ｱｵｷ ﾙｷ

 2 松本 龍(1) 益田陸上教室      9.44 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳ

 3 正木  陽太(2) 山吹塾     10.07 
ﾏｻｷ  ﾖｳﾀ

 4 山本  怜(1) 益田陸上教室     10.43 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ  ﾚﾝ
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決勝 6月6日 10:55

[ 1組] 風速 -0.4 [ 2組] 風速 +1.7

 1 古城  多偉(3) 浜田JAS     16.54  1 澄川  愛斗(6) 益田陸上教室     14.72 
ﾌﾙｷ  ﾀｲ ｽﾐｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾄ

 2 鳥屋  大翔(4) 益田陸上教室     17.25  2 三浦  大翔(5) 益田陸上教室     14.83 
ﾄﾔ ﾊﾙﾄ ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ

 3 永島 結月(4) 益田陸上教室     17.26  3 金子  和馬(4) 益田陸上教室     15.32 
ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾕﾂﾞｷ ｶﾈｺ ｶｽﾞﾏ

 4 木地谷 悠太(3) 益田陸上教室     18.19  4 松本 武流(6) 益田陸上教室     16.21 
ｷｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾙ

 5 細尾  龍央(3) 益田陸上教室     18.71  5 古城  璃大(5) 浜田JAS     16.67 
ﾎｿｵ ﾘｵ ﾌﾙｷ  ﾘｵ

 6 西田  秀俊(4) 益田陸上教室     17.51 
ﾆｼﾀ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ

[ 3組] 風速 +1.2

 1 石橋  翔汰(6) 邑智JTS     13.89 
ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｼｮｳﾀ

 2 永島  陽彩(6) 益田陸上教室     14.75 
ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾋｲﾛ

 3 田澤  奏(5) 邑智JTS     15.55 
ﾀｻﾞﾜ ｶﾅﾃﾞ

 4 吉本  新汰(5) 浜田JAS     15.80 
ﾖｼﾓﾄ  ｱﾗﾀ

 5 細尾 遙愛(5) 益田陸上教室     16.22 
ﾎｿｵ ﾄｵｱ

  増野  有真(6) 益田陸上教室      
ﾏｼﾉ ﾕｳﾏ

   1 石橋  翔汰(6) 邑智JTS     13.89 (+1.2)   3   1
   2 澄川  愛斗(6) 益田陸上教室     14.72 (+1.7)   2   1
   3 永島  陽彩(6) 益田陸上教室     14.75 (+1.2)   3   2
   4 三浦  大翔(5) 益田陸上教室     14.83 (+1.7)   2   2
   5 金子  和馬(4) 益田陸上教室     15.32 (+1.7)   2   3
   6 田澤  奏(5) 邑智JTS     15.55 (+1.2)   3   3
   7 吉本  新汰(5) 浜田JAS     15.80 (+1.2)   3   4
   8 松本 武流(6) 益田陸上教室     16.21 (+1.7)   2   4
   9 細尾 遙愛(5) 益田陸上教室     16.22 (+1.2)   3   5
  10 古城  多偉(3) 浜田JAS     16.54 (-0.4)   1   1
  11 古城  璃大(5) 浜田JAS     16.67 (+1.7)   2   5
  12 鳥屋  大翔(4) 益田陸上教室     17.25 (-0.4)   1   2
  13 永島 結月(4) 益田陸上教室     17.26 (-0.4)   1   3
  14 西田  秀俊(4) 益田陸上教室     17.51 (+1.7)   2   6
  15 木地谷 悠太(3) 益田陸上教室     18.19 (-0.4)   1   4
  16 細尾  龍央(3) 益田陸上教室     18.71 (-0.4)   1   5
    増野  有真(6) 益田陸上教室          (+1.2)DNS   3    
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決勝 6月6日 13:20

 1 竹村  比呂(5) 浜田JAS   3:34.12 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ  ﾋﾛ

 2 齋藤  陽向(3) 益田陸上教室   3:45.24 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾅﾀ

 3 和田  康平(6) 益田陸上教室   3:50.37 
ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ

 4 斎藤  冬聖(6) 山吹塾   3:52.59 
ｻｲﾄｳ  ﾄｱ

 5 上野  玲(5) 山吹塾   4:02.08 
ｳｴﾉ  ﾚｲ

 6 岡田  空真(6) 山吹塾   4:11.95 
ｵｶﾀﾞ  ｿｳﾏ

 7 三河  陽稀(5) 山吹塾   4:17.61 
ﾐｶﾜ  ﾊﾙｷ
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決勝 6月6日  9:50

風速 -0.2

 1 金子  一冴(6) 邑智JTS     12.96 
ｶﾈｺ ｲｯｻ

  拝上  大樹(6) 浜田JAS      
ﾊｲｶﾞﾐ  ﾀｲｷ

  佐藤  宏祐(6) 浜田JAS      
ｻﾄｳ  ｺｳｽｹ
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決勝 6月6日 12:00

竹村  比呂(5) 浜田JAS
ﾀｹﾑﾗ  ﾋﾛ
三明  淳一(6) 浜田JAS
ﾐｱｹ  ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ
佐藤  宏祐(6) 浜田JAS DNS
ｻﾄｳ  ｺｳｽｹ
拝上  大樹(6) 浜田JAS DNS
ﾊｲｶﾞﾐ  ﾀｲｷ
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決勝 6月6日  9:00

 ３回の
 最高記録

澄川  愛斗(6) 益田陸上教室   3.91  3.76  3.70   3.91             3.91 
ｽﾐｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾄ   +0.1   0.0  +0.2   +0.1                      +0.1
三浦  大翔(5) 益田陸上教室   3.67  3.86  3.60   3.86             3.86 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ   +0.1  -0.3  -0.4   -0.3                      -0.3
三明  淳一(6) 浜田JAS   3.21  2.93  3.20   3.21             3.21 
ﾐｱｹ  ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ   +0.2  -0.1  +0.1   +0.2                      +0.2
松本 武流(6) 益田陸上教室   3.00  2.68  2.65   3.00             3.00 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾙ   +0.2  -0.2  -0.6   +0.2                      +0.2
増野  有真(6) 益田陸上教室                            DNS
ﾏｼﾉ ﾕｳﾏ                                                   
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